Pennsylvania law.
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F��(,�����LR�|*��QcW)}Dt=h{�ṛ��Q�A�A.��:+���s��i���ӆ�N�9�y5�ǅ^P���v�E���H{齕o$M������?�&R�O�%ꨋ��2��"~����
��|kd$&FF�3�K�i�ǁ�X���ё��;j,�t�����@2k��)ʁ����&������c�ڻ�����g���ŉ��C9,�����-ND14�ܽ���a��)-����gg�ϟ�o���1>N�X���~�}��ȹb=�"}��Wz����X�:���Ƽ�Z�Y
Ery�ټ�l����?������fo�dn��X��qE2]�*e)�m�Q����@�TTk蔠���X.��@3s
�:A�Y�q?}��#��$����R(sa:7��ǖ��O�\�m��}�D5�oo�`�ꂋ
endstream
endobj
133 0 obj
>
endobj
134 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
135 0 obj
>stream
h�|YY��F�q~ż, -F4�#oǳH���������K���9����_߽{
�����,���� J�(���8�2ߏ�ׇ;����Z���������UT���:ۏ���ݝ}*��y���V>5��jl]=W�Z����͛L��=5���~���a� �|:S�(�����?�@�U���@|���;^1�i�&"�tm]ۭҵi��4�(��@�#�S��je���Vܴ�¡�������l*8ʛ2vmGr���P��)���a�ŋ���^���m�(PZg���(��Mo�;�fP��Q�^�w̾��7nb���T�$�|�v�N���b�ЁUg E��$�NlL1O�7)�x�VD:&�J�Œm���1I�о�CS�Sv�p�4#o�4�a>����,�k�b���w�) ���1"u0	������ܣ'�.'(��W�n�����o�� �f���!b?�.#�����Q�\�d�˝Tk���tW���|��#�D�x����|/����B�HY���cT��O�-y�������.V�)j��g�8#�ĸ����\��	^����+.
-��� C
�xT0����'*�	��B)骱H+�Brex+�p����7�&`e]�H���L�9#�H�J�|%������gQ �/�f�0v6�όD�Э&�$֎���q�N�C�M��e���1��bp?(J7��ь��h:��W��&XSS5���߸��vϩ��8��/�K\Mrk�"�"�:D��CL������4�W�x�W�5A.�JaIx*�xv;��Ƈ�,�|���N�5f��B���r5P=(i̢&3�};�[�l�L�)�F��c��ؠ�eio��6=P�/�r]�p&dA���|ŭ���a�/Z%���y����о�F�n����O.��\���EY��c
9����-�N���b�VR��ݡ��>
endobj
137 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
138 0 obj
>stream
hޔX͒�6��S�(�$� ����xRNe���29�$1��Y��Q/Lo�����|�Mӿ�`�Jt�UwBg�=��ix!��Z�-D̀g�|�3=���[�4;x��Od� ��L�y,���#�)x:��OJܩ�I	A�^�yq�@]*��f���)˒m}j��;��(	{�u3X��Iv�M�/vㇰ�;D�����Q��i.[�l�;خ8���~`6S�Me�rqI�~S���������9�;�
��V��}����V�\@�-����ƻ�G��>�\���]�9�s�'�:�˯��lG���E��h'%�$7m)��$�zx����/��F1͑��ơ���\# ���}�� �+n	��Lĉ�[>ԟǼc�\e�,��N#A�o���PPwH��V"�-M�2\�]N�l�X0�BO��$�(�Y/��{��A����@=����E�5w�qgNx,$N�
iwA�q�*�+���4LY�� ��Rr/x`��bfbZ��O�[�+�l�7���d��0XJ�ǐyP�y[�^�:�m~�x� "�z���a��2I�qo��E�u��R	��y�~�9�H��c��̑�XG/2Ҏ�N$-};��DE	��O0��q��0�)�x�k�A:�F���l����:�:o�ȵ!!`�>
endobj
140 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
141 0 obj
>stream
hޜY�r��ʣ�B/��4\��m��Ȼ)�lgkw�+3Ø"'$GZ}�?!�龠�eeWJU���h4�>���>������w�[u��ެ�UY�&��HeY��R��$�n�O7	UP��Z7�����h�f�[,u�c��L�H����~3��ftef|j�z6��a4[3�~n�Nt�4��'P�6��d���ſ����*No�߁S�!�����eI�.K� ����FӘ��5:�=��'��[���xS2��2�\}"�z7�ͱ��#�@��d��*����u4��������3��
ZC0��H�H�y�d�촼������q�xAN��v5`�n�X��A�d��	�U�^d�g�\a;����q����}�~���2K�h��U�ʞA�	�
�3bC

i
d!5�>| ��	)f�U�M[�;=+��6[�q������~ĤRFq�N~BYk�\?ᮥ��rU�E&l��}�w
Lڴ3& .k{A�������acDi�V��1.�h`�z�>
endobj
143 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
144 0 obj
>stream
h��X�r�6��)t�:B�s���N��[�-A��T��F^"����mg:�3�q�]�-v�����t����W/ަ�d��]U�*W��1J�R�D��8_fq����	F�i��x4[��u�U�^�����kZsl����iƾތ"�����^]�7�H�٘泑i��ٙcS�������Jg�7h�0�a8�(�Ǫ����Ba��3��t��XV��T7m��E�o�2�R�p �1�j�n���{Z��d��0��&K�u`��i/�j���YU�=��/��+�t�o0�� Ӄ)��P�.y��K����ǦkE�+2`�Mpa���$�I��ƃ`�=��ۃHAR�L.!�.�wg�}��[w�d��[�	�ǅJ/2�5r� ���e�77Ӕ�]�'�-�����_Mݻ}��H��5���]O�E#ӲR3̺�e[X�0�^g�_�z8����G�)Ț Xq-����cZ��2�GP��(���NP�n��ؓ�Y�Y�8�RR\��;	ﵼ�7����?��t�5-x��x=��c=�F���1�z�;)�v�Н	�琝�h!*~z�f���C��tzD�����t2��u�*�{,[L�!�xV���$���r�>*�̦aJ���=��[p3�$���O8"b �nByHu��n�ʽ�\�2M3~������X	��������7��>
endobj
146 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
147 0 obj
>stream
h��X�n�Fz�S�Ta��Cr�=8��&u� &�uEYl(R%�8z��D_��3�$�8����@��pwfvwv�!O��ӻf�,��^�)�ƫI�F*�2�#�}�J��4�}(N����ߜ[G��fsΥ�
��LFn���z6��w��fiKB[�o���q�2O�Y�lv���fW����wcH>X�Wn䬲:+S�x��Y=�g>�=~9���t�]1��C���̖0R.wv���Ͷ�:\�����"�aZ�zqU���;�\%i[մ'Vy��q�(�٪�
i���m���Q��wr��
��I̯	C:u��;	����W��-�f��nc����p���I���H��b��SU#�[X~V�O1��KI��\������O;��,�h��1W:��Q4�$�\�~znH3�w�ǥ����;�,�;�̘�(Ӝ1c�B���.ch���op�|l�SzYo�BsJ�d.0Y�#O�/�kF}�s\�+�4�&��L�7�gB��Dp�	���
x��4R�dͭ#u�l��
�;�0���!_��j�u����B�Z����(�������� �Ž����O��L��,�B�vUE���M��yi��[����Bo;����
��4��k4���a)� I�헉i1���t8�kLO�
p{^�c�>\[H�#{��dw�$cע{��7�MM�Pu�پ��I�r��P�q€�*��l-�ծ(�q�ΨP�a�PIM�g�$2��z��z+iz����P$�ޯ�4+H���7�@c�}7�d�~�����Ч8��'-����A�\�}
��W���o"�.�����]XG�"��Ę�E(��i���j@��@�'8�~R�'!�Ѐ�IQ����o�B����u���m��臰y�"��SP0�O�!��j$�%�	o;�a|б�`b����_��ǒH�B"���!�aM�f^oqd��B���Q-��cF
��W��\�tBHs>
endobj
149 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
150 0 obj
>stream
hޤYK��8����Q�9z?��I2� �
`��{�e�͍,��I���?!�s�U,Jv;�����M��?��bon^ln~�-����U���9W���0]�i.���iǛgD���6����&��C���i��/�ӎ��IY�U$���7��A-Wi��48�ݣ6�k
s�F�A{��*� J��(+�ʣjwj��DτQ��2-�\T�s�3^���m�S�([-��Z��F��#�g�MDqf��X��^�a�J�X�[\���;c�1 ��9��h%!
N	��}P������xVga��ݭ_�POW���iz;��ǥ_�=\���S��D��BG�-�}4NI�#��T����^����FI�h�Ս͛h�����*��L4+�߹��d������I�[�2
����-�b��jd�u5-��ZFT+�����{9�Q6�'��^Θ+�Ɯ�}`���!Ҍ�\�f襫i�t
��j���,àcb�3�c#��1DQU%�^��7���v��]=Jݨ�e��D��t"jP��J����&4)����
�6���	|��q�V��w8s�eb�v�6d�6�4L��1���,\���m��&B�[�K�H�x��\�)���:a�u��A�@��gG�`#��1�d�����}�!�T@�2�{R(�f�$+\�"�Z,�DO#���ݎ�{��4���m=�fb`�#8S�[Nm����1�xa��I���7?���n�1c6
�����D�Ƒ�m�dD�Q^N����35#Hm��&k��C�z���kW���h����l|j��l8]���n������s���ظ�|��
_�w������F�,Zi�H0�j�=ۮ����Je��w�V���
��v���ךq��	,M���\X�;�
�\E|���������O�W�v\�.�ɕ����j���{�6����,#V	Wr�p�u��������=g|y���6X�Kk_ݰu��ghFu��nG�!w�w�b��,n���p�86�w>�ìJ�G%;��Z}��e1��w{H�c3�=�kaeh��R�Q�V���=���� ax��9?����U�a��%Y�tCx{�:5W)_j��T��4�jpl��M�p"&�0��Ggg'^
7�?RvHa`#�}bDu�z�7�0;_X
'�k���:M��E'{?AO���ɶ�U{ۿ\&�4�w����,|9wI�;sc�U��Y�Nt���_|;z�mPR����	�
�g��fL�P�A-��82� K�9�e)KD���8��-X��2�Ķ^�Z����݆��ڽ�ݽ{y����8d����Y���Rl�m"
~���`��~�b����_����b
endstream
endobj
151 0 obj
>
endobj
152 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
153 0 obj
>stream
hބ�n۸8��
?��V�����͢��6��Xl�-�1[[2$9i~c�b���pHJr�.�3��p8w�_�|��]�[]�r�gl��^�q���bR�"��, O9[���f�ZU�����h���e,#S{Hm6�7M���CM�ӭG�M��94�~
�Ƕ9�F�z�i�
2�],��6�(����Tf��Q�]�e�e���3Վ@�
��6u��Whn�9��!��w'�srH�k��vg�:��^V�o{rɊEߙ�6w�@&ǋiHƍ�R���,�����Mg|�gn" Hy`��ve���y�nQ	C�O��v�I��,��{�>n�A��L��y6�G�]�0W���Ѻ_� ��!��������&b�bc/�HSS��Ji� ���ڣ2�u��Ī���dݩ�`�5hw?0"X�C��#n6��y�n7n1��c鉏0R�A(���x�_����p�p��֠/���7ݎ��Y�V���9�F���e�����������F�1����S��jo���ق��U�67�Φ�u��)��d �yS��&PǶ*��*��+4�a�Fd4Z#�h~d��	����^�Ϫ6�ӂ���.�F��6�S��]�O����8��]@a�(U`�Af!H����{�⸎�*�,��_�����0"����*���t]6�vG����+�D�����f8�P�Pg��R�,>
endobj
155 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
156 0 obj
>stream
h��Y͒�6��)|�;kE����&�Ӧ��o��+�J�$g�O��, �u��;��?� 	�P��Ǜx�a\|�[�z-��^DQPI���(-�$�e�&A�%�rw�Ie�	�no�{X�_}Yo�0\EIqDa��s��Y��M(�`[��l���������P5݇�&I��:�uT���+ik�����\��ۘ����y�,7Q�F�v�{
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